
2/8/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 24" (4 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 E 4

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 20" (9 dogs)

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 1

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 2

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 3

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 4

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 5

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 M 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 7

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 M 8

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2054 EP 9

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 16" (2 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 M 1

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 2

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 1

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent FAST 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 MP 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni401 MP 2

2/8/2026 Open FAST 16" (2 dogs)

Auggie, All American Dog, Non Sabin1634 P 1

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 2

2/8/2026 Open FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Fizz, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Riley Kahl807 1

2/8/2026 Novice FAST 24" (1 dogs)

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 B 1

2/8/2026 Novice FAST 20" (3 dogs)

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 B 1

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 B 2

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 3

2/8/2026 Novice FAST 8" (1 dogs)

Envy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni811 B 1

2/8/2026 Premier JWW 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 1

2/8/2026 Premier JWW 20" (2 dogs)

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 1

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 2

2/8/2026 Premier JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1

2/8/2026 Premier JWW 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

2/8/2026 Premier JWW 4" (1 dogs)

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni401 P 1

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (10 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 M 4

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2406 M 5

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 6

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 7

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 8

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 9

Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2417 E 10

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (21 dogs)

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2000 M 1

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2001 M 2

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2002 M 3

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2003 M 4

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 5

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 M 6

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 7

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 8

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 9

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2011 M 10

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 11

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 12

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 13

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2021 M 14

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2023 M 15

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2024 M 16

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2026 M 17

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 E 18

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 E 19

Landon, Leonberger, Ruth Ann Van Noort2054 MP 20
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2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2056 EP 21

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (9 dogs)

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1601 M 2

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 3

Nix, Pyrenean Shepherd, Melissa Wilson1603 M 4

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 E 6

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1622 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 8

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 MP 9

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (5 dogs)

Jitterbug, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson1201 M 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 3

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1204 M 4

Hip Hop, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson1209 M 5

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (2 dogs)

Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer818 MP 1

Joe, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jack Erffmeyer822 EP 2

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent JWW 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 MP 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni401 MP 2

2/8/2026 Open JWW 24" (5 dogs)

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2421 2

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 3

Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2423 4

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 5

2/8/2026 Open JWW 20" (1 dogs)

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 1

2/8/2026 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 1

2/8/2026 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs)

Poptart, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ruchira Ray826 P 1

2/8/2026 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)

Chico, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2432 B 1

2/8/2026 Novice JWW 20" (3 dogs)

Frida, Vizsla, Bindy Sefton2045 B 1

2/8/2026 Novice JWW 20" (cont)

Bella, Australian Shepherd, Claire Pacer2050 A 2

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 3

2/8/2026 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

Auggie, All American Dog, Non Sabin1634 P 1

2/8/2026 T2B 24" (2 dogs)

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 1

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 2

2/8/2026 T2B 20" (11 dogs)

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2002 1

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 2

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 3

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 4

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 5

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 6

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 7

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2023 8

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 9

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 10

Frida, Vizsla, Bindy Sefton2045 11

2/8/2026 T2B 16" (2 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 2

2/8/2026 T2B 12" (2 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

Hip Hop, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson1209 2

2/8/2026 T2B 8" (3 dogs)

Envy, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni811 1

Joe, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jack Erffmeyer822 P 2

Poptart, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ruchira Ray826 P 3

2/8/2026 Premier Std 24" (1 dogs)

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 1

2/8/2026 Premier Std 20" (4 dogs)

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 1

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 2

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 3

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 4

2/8/2026 Premier Std 16" (1 dogs)

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 1
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2/8/2026 Premier Std 12" (1 dogs)

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 1

2/8/2026 Premier Std 4" (1 dogs)

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni401 P 1

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 24" (10 dogs)

Reid, Golden Retriever, James Narel2400 M 1

Hiccup, Belgian Sheepdog, Scott Allen2401 M 2

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2402 M 3

Finnegan, Poodle (Standard), Sean O'Hara2404 M 4

Vader, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2406 M 5

Walker, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2407 M 6

Turbo, Golden Retriever, James Narel2408 M 7

MacKenzie, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2409 M 8

Karli, German Shorthaired Pointer, Kim Trzcinski2414 E 9

Tah Dah, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2417 E 10

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 20" (19 dogs)

Cali, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2000 M 1

JJ, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2001 M 2

Gunnar, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer2002 M 3

Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding2003 M 4

Tipsy, Golden Retriever, Kim Mroczenski2004 M 5

Qwixx, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles2007 M 6

Cedar, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool2008 M 7

Crystal, Golden Retriever, Mary Jane Rougeau2009 M 8

Maya, All American Dog, Marion Kasch2011 M 9

Bogie, Border Collie, Annette Narel2012 M 10

Jack, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick2014 M 11

Wink, Golden Retriever, Mark Mroczenski2018 M 12

Spencer, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda2021 M 13

Gradey, Golden Retriever, Debra Sauberli2023 M 14

Tori, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2024 M 15

Kane, Golden Retriever, Donna Hartwig2026 M 16

Ned, English Setter, Kelsey Kryszak2006 E 17

Crimson, Boxer, Tom Rezmer2016 E 18

Marshall, Belgian Tervuren, Barbara Turek2056 MP 19

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 16" (9 dogs)

Abbee, Miniature American Shepherd, Shirley Kilpatrick1600 M 1

Zoom, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda1601 M 2

Chip, Australian Cattle Dog, Sherry Harding1602 M 3

Nix, Pyrenean Shepherd, Melissa Wilson1603 M 4

Jazze, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick1606 M 5

Veruca Salt, Australian Cattle Dog, Kelli Nowak1604 E 6

Renny, Norwegian Elkhound, Chris Mayer1622 MP 7

Derby, All American Dog, Sherri Kuhn1624 MP 8

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

Vixen, Boxer, Erin Rezmer2022 MP 9

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 12" (5 dogs)

Jitterbug, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson1201 M 1

Ivy, Shetland Sheepdog, Kristi Connelly1202 M 2

Tyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer1203 M 3

Math, Shetland Sheepdog, Ellen Miller1204 M 4

Hip Hop, All American Dog, Lynn Richardson1209 M 5

2/8/2026 Master/Excellent Std 4" (2 dogs)

Finnick, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni400 MP 1

Aero, Papillon, Jennifer Panattoni401 MP 2

2/8/2026 Open Std 24" (5 dogs)

Kylo, Golden Retriever, Nicholas Narel2416 1

Quantum, Belgian Tervuren, Scott Allen2421 2

Bond, Belgian Tervuren, Dianne Allen2422 3

Ketch, Doberman Pinscher, Susan Paterson2423 4

Trigger, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski2424 5

2/8/2026 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)

Ainsley, Boxer, Bindy Sefton2033 1

Nellie, Weimaraner, Jennifer Erickson2039 2

2/8/2026 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

Jude, Border Collie, Lou Ann Franicich1636 P 1

2/8/2026 Open Std 8" (2 dogs)

Joe, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Jack Erffmeyer822 P 1

Poptart, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Ruchira Ray826 P 2

2/8/2026 Novice Std 24" (2 dogs)

CJ, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster2429 B 1

Chico, Golden Retriever, Dave Parison2432 B 2

2/8/2026 Novice Std 20" (3 dogs)

Frida, Vizsla, Bindy Sefton2045 B 1

Bella, Australian Shepherd, Claire Pacer2050 A 2

Sylvie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson2066 P 3

2/8/2026 Novice Std 16" (1 dogs)

Auggie, All American Dog, Non Sabin1634 P 1
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may not have been received yet.
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